EXLAR® GTW INTEGRATED MOTOR ACTUATOR CATALOG  |  exlar.com
Exlar® GTW Catalog
Electric Integrated Motor Actuator for Weld Guns
exlar.com  | 2
©2025 Curtiss-Wright - All rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice. All trademarks are property of their respective owners I 042726.  This document was reviewed on 2026.04.27 and does not contain technical data.
EXLAR® GTW INTEGRATED MOTOR ACTUATOR FOR WELD GUNS
Table of Contents

Pinch systems
Exlar® GTW
Product Basics
Exlar
Model
Frame Size
mm (in)
Nominal Stroke
mm (in)
Peak Force
N (lbf)
Continuous Force
N (lbf)
Max Speed
mm/s (in/s)
GTW080     80 (3.15) 150-300 (6-12) 16,730 (3,762) 8,365 (1,881) 1,270 (50)
GTW100 100 (3.94) 150-300 (6-12) 30,784 (6,920) 15,392 (3,460) 953 (37.5)
IP Rating IP66S
Agency Standards & Approvals
UL UL 1004-1
UL 1004-6

Model Code
Nominal Stroke
Length mm (in)*
Screw Lead
mm (in)
Peak Force
Rating N (lbf)
Continuous Force
Rating N (lbf)
Max Velocity
mm/s (in/s)
Dynamic Load
Rating N (lbf)
Armature Inertia
kg-m2 (in-lb-s2)
GTW080-150-01 150 (5.9) 2.54 (0.1) 16,730 (3,762) 8,365 (1,881) 254 (10.0) 24,535 (5,516) 0.000369 (0.003267)
GTW080-150-02 150 (5.9) 5.08 (0.2) 9,480 (2,132) 4,740 (1,066) 508 (20.0) 25,798 (5,800)
GTW080-150-05 150 (5.9) 12.7 (0.5) 4,016 (902) 2,008 (451) 1,270 (50.0) 21,795 (4,900)
GTW080-300-01 300 (11.8) 2.54 (0.1) 16,730 (3,762) 8,365 (1,881) 254 (10.0) 24,535 (5,516) 0.000455 (0.004029)
GTW080-300-02 300 (11.8) 5.08 (0.2) 9,480 (2,132) 4,740 (1,066) 508 (20.0) 25,798 (5,800)
GTW080-300-05 300 (11.8) 12.7 (0.5) 4,016 (902) 2,008 (451) 1,270 (50.0) 21,795 (4,900)
GTW100-150-01 150 (5.9) 2.54 (0.1) 30,784 (6,920) 15,392 (3,460) 191 (7.5) 54,557 (12,266) 0.0014085 (0.012467)
GTW100-150-02 150 (5.9) 5.08 (0.2) 24,196 (5,440) 12,098 (2,720) 381 (15.0) 55,972 (12,584)
GTW100-150-05 150 (5.9) 12.7 (0.5) 10,888 (2,448) 5,444 (1,224) 953 (37.5) 37,141 (8,350)
GTW100-300-01 300 (11.8) 2.54 (0.1) 30,784 (6,920) 15,392 (3,460) 191 (7.5) 54,557 (12,266) 0.0017399 (0.015399)
GTW100-300-02 300 (11.8) 5.08 (0.2) 24,196 (5,440) 12,098 (2,720) 381 (15.0) 55,972 (12,584)
GTW100-300-05 300 (11.8) 12.7 (0.5) 10,888 (2,448) 5,444 (1,224) 953 (37.5) 37,141 (8,350)
*Full end to end stroke is 10 mm greater than nominal
Maximum velocities listed at maximum voltage (460 Vac) See Speed Force charts for speeds at various voltage levels
Continuous force rating based upon 25 °C operation
Estimated Life in Number of Welds